
Shipping Prices Grid
THIS SHIPPING GRID SHOULD ONLY BE USED TO PROVIDE ROUGH ESTIMATES.

REFER TO  FOR INFORMATION ON HOW PRODUCT & PROJECT PRICING IS CALCULATED.
SUBMIT PROJECT SPECS AT  FOR MORE ACCURATE PRICING.

TABLEAUX.COM/PRICING
TABLEAUX.COM/QUOTES

Size Category Chart

Regions/Destination Table Size Category
Based on largest piece in order (up to 3 pieces included)

Additional Pieces
Regions (up to 3 more)

Liftgate Service Additional Pieces

Additional Pieces
Crate Only Cost

Dimensions in Inches (Width x Height or Height x Width) - Based on Largest Piece in Order

 (if using own shipper)

12 16 20 24 28 32 36 40 44 48 54 60 66 72 78 84 90 96
12
16
20
24
28
32
36
40
44
48
54
60
66
72
78
84
90
96

108
120
132
144

A B C D E

A A A A A A A B B B B B B C C C C E
A A A A A B B B B B B C C C C C D E
A A A B B B B B B B C C C C C D D E
A A B B B B B B C C C C C C D D D E
A A B B B B C C C C C C D D D D D E
A B B B B C C C C C C D D D D D D E
A B B B C C C C C C D D D D D D D E
B B B B C C C C D D D D D D D D D E
B B B C C C C D D D D D D D D D D E
B B B C C C C D D D D D D D D D D E
B B C C C C D D D D D D D D D D D E
B C C C C D D D D D D D D D D D D E
B C C C D D D D D D D D D D D D D E
C C C C D D D D D D D D D D D D D E
C C C D D D D D D D D D D D D D D E
C C D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D E
C D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D E
E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E
E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E
E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E
E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E
E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E

C/R C/R Com* Res* Com* Res* Com* Res*
I TX $45 $69 $155 $175 $170 $230 $250 $330 $10 each
II AR LA MS OK $48 $74 $175 $205 $190 $255 $280 $360 $10 each
III AL FL GA IL  KS KY MO NC NE SC TN $50 $78 $195 $215 $210 $275 $300 $380 $10 each
IV AZ CO DE IA IN MD MI MN NE NJ NM OH PA SD VA WI WV $53 $80 $205 $225 $230 $300 $320 $400 $10 each
V CA ND NV UT WY $55 $85 $215 $235 $250 $320 $340 $420 $10 each
VI DC CT ID MA ME MT NH NY** OR RI VT WA $60 $95 $235 $255 $270 $340 $360 $440 $10 each

VII. Canada: AB BC MB ON QC SK $89 $114 $265 $285 $320 $400 $410 $490 $15 each
AK, HI

C/R C/R Com* Res* Com* Res* Com* Res*
Driver will lower your shipment to ground level using a liftgate N/A N/A N/A N/A $75 $75 $75 $75 N/C

$20 $40 $50 $75 $100 $5 each

****

***
Quoted Per Project

*

**

*** 

****

 Shipping Address Destination Type (Commercial/Residential), as determined by shipping company.

 Additional $150 shipping fee applies to the five boroughs of NYC.

Tableaux is not responsible for custom broker fees and other import related fee and taxes.

 Request a quote for totals of 7 or more pieces. Tableaux Shipping Chart v20230823. Shipping Charges Valid Until 05/31/2024


