Shipping Prices Grid

THIS SHIPPING GRID SHOULD ONLY BE USED TO PROVIDE ROUGH ESTIMATES. REFER TO TABLEAUX.COM/PRICING FOR INFORMATION ON HOW PRODUCT & PROJECT PRICING IS CALCULATED. SUBMIT PROJECT SPECS AT TABLEAUX.COM/QUOTES FOR MORE ACCURATE PRICING.

Size Category Chart																		
Dimensions in Inches (Width x Height or Height x Width) - Based on Largest Piece in Order																		
	12	16	20	24	28	32	36	40	44	48	54	60	66	72	78	84	90	96
12	А	A	A	А	А	А	А	В	В	В	В	В	В	С	С	С	С	E
16	А	A	A	А	А	В	В	В	В	В	В	С	С	С	С	С	D	E
20	А	A	А	В	В	В	В	В	В	В	С	С	С	С	С	D	D	E
24	А	A	В	В	В	В	В	В	С	С	С	С	С	С	D	D	D	E
28	А	A	В	В	В	В	С	С	С	С	С	C	D	D	D	D	D	E
32	А	В	В	В	В	С	С	C	С	С	С	D	D	D	D	D	D	E
36	А	В	В	В	С	С	С	С	С	С	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	E
40	В	В	В	В	С	С	С	С	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	E
44	В	В	В	С	С	С	С	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	E
48	В	В	В	С	С	С	С	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	E
54	В	В	С	С	С	С	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	E
60	В	C	C	С	С	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	E
66	В	C	C	С	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	E
72	С	C	С	С	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	E
78	С	C	С	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	E
84	С	C	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	E
90	С	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	D	E
96	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	
108	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	
120	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	
132	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	1
144	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	E	1

Regions/Destination Table			Size Category Based on largest piece in order (up to 3 pieces included)									
				С		D		E		Additional Pieces		
	Regions			Com*	Res*	Com*	Res*	Com*	Res*	(up to 3 more)****		
I	TX	\$45	\$69	\$155	\$175	\$170	\$230	\$250	\$330	\$10 each		
II	AR LA MS OK	\$48	\$74	\$175	\$205	\$190	\$255	\$280	\$360	\$10 each		
III	AL FL GA IL KS KY MO NC NE SC TN	\$50	\$78	\$195	\$215	\$210	\$275	\$300	\$380	\$10 each		
IV	AZ CO DE IA IN MD MI MN NE NJ NM OH PA SD VA WI WV	\$53	\$80	\$205	\$225	\$230	\$300	\$320	\$400	\$10 each		
V	CA ND NV UT WY	\$55	\$85	\$215	\$235	\$250	\$320	\$340	\$420	\$10 each		
VI	DC CT ID MA ME MT NH NY** OR RI VT WA	\$60	\$95	\$235	\$255	\$270	\$340	\$360	\$440	\$10 each		
VII.	Canada: AB BC MB ON QC SK***	\$89	\$114	\$265	\$285	\$320	\$400	\$410	\$490	\$15 each		
AK, HI Quoted Per Project												

Liftgate Service	C/R	C/R	Com*	Res*	Com*	Res*	Com*	Res*	Additional Pieces
Driver will lower your shipment to ground level using a liftgate	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$75	\$75	\$75	\$75	N/C

						Additional Pieces
Crate Only Cost (if using own shipper)	\$20	\$40	\$50	\$75	\$100	\$5 each

* Shipping Address Destination Type (Commercial/Residential), as determined by shipping company.

** Additional \$150 shipping fee applies to the five boroughs of NYC.

*** Tableaux is not responsible for custom broker fees and other import related fee and taxes.

**** Request a quote for totals of 7 or more pieces.